4/5/2016
Purcell Track Meet

Boys
100m Name School Time 200m Name School Time 400m Name School Time
1 Givins Jones 10.77 1 Greer Bethany 22.02 1 Taylor Tuttle 50.57
2 Boles Sulphur 10.9 2 Smith Velma 22.71 2 Perry Blanchard 52.71
3 Clements Washington 10.93 3 Keith Davis 23.06 3 Keith Davis 53.05
4 Barney Bethel 10.96 4 Barney Bethel 23.09 4 Brinegar Bethany 53.43
5 Greer Bethany 11.07 5 Yarbrough Tuttle 23.15 5 Paxton Tuttle 54.19
6 Garner Newcastle 11.16 6 Clements Washington 23.17 6 Varner Bridge Cre 54.38
800m Name School Time 1600m Name School Time 3200m Name School Time
1 Varney Bridge Creek 2:04.13 1 Thomas Tuttle 5:04.79 1 Bellnet Mt St Mar 10:43.57
2 Escamilla Blanchard 2:09.78 2 Kinsey Mt St Mary  5:08.66 2 Sandick Bethany  10:43.81
3 Cobb Bethany 2:11.63 3 Sandvik Bethany 5:11.29 3 Jernijan Bethany 10:51.73
4 Thompson Tuttle 2:11.73 4 Cobb Bethany 5:12.56 4 Kinsey Mt St Mar 10:55.53
5 Craig Blanchard 2:13.65 5 Barnett Mt St Mary  5:14.10 5 Butler Velma 10:56.17
6 Ward Tuttle 2:14.00 6 Jernagin Bethany 5:14.74 6 Thomas Tuttle 11:21.85
100m HH Name School Time 300m LH Name School Time 4x100 Name School Time
1 Spain Purcell 14.71 1 Spain Purcell 42.52 1 Tuttle 45.07
2 Clary Sulphur 15.62 2 Cooper Tuttle 43.86 2 Velma 45.19
3 Davis Velma 15.97 3 Crowson Velma 45.44 3 Newcastle 45.72
4 Linger Newcastle 17.07 4 Coats Tuttle 45.98 4 Jones 46.14
5 McGuire Velma 17.31 5 Linger Newcastle 46.33 5 Sulphur 46.85
6 Coats Tuttle 17.43 6 Ward Tuttle 46.71 6 Blanchard 47.99




4x200 Name School Time 4x400 Name School Time 4x800 Name School Time
1 Tuttle 1:31.39 1 Tuttle 3:34.48 1 Tuttle 8:46.53
2 Velma 1:35.19 2 Bethany 3:39.08 2 Llindsay 9:07.75
3 Jones 1:35.25 3 Blanchard 3:44.88 3 Blanchard 9:13.33
4 Newcastle 1:35.67 4 Bridge Creek 3:45.43 4 Sulphur 9:22.85
5 Lindsay 1:38.07 5 Sulphur 3:47.36 5 Bridge Creek 9:28.63
6 Purcell 1:38.90 6 Jones 3:48.01 6 Jones 9:32.22
Discus Name School Time HiJump Name School Time LoJump Name School Time
1 Kelly Newcastle  142.91/2 1 Perry Blanchard 6'4 1 Stout Bethany 19'11
2 Stone Washigton  137.111/ 2 Stout Bethany 6'0 2 Gardner Newcastle 19'8
3 McGuire Velma 128.8 3 Escamilla Blanchard 5'10 3 Brown Purcell 19'71/4
4 Judd Jones 124.3 4 Berrey Purcell 5'8 4 English Lindsay  19'5
5 Gosset Lindsay 123.101/ 5 Shaw Jones 5'6 5 Taylor Lindsay 18'11
6 Arms Davis 118.8 6 Stover Washington 5'4 6 Houston Jones 18'91/2
Shot Name School Time PoleV  Name School Time
1 Adams Newcastle  49'3 3/4" 1 Hottel Purcell 15'
2 Marvus Washington 47'7 1/2" 2 Little Purcell 13'
3 Greenwood Blanchard  43'3" 3 Brinegar Bethany 12'6
4 Mcguire Velma 43'3/4" 4 Wallace Tuttle 12'
5 Arms Davis 42'6 1/2" 5 Lawson Sulphur 12!
6 Judd Jones 42'5" 6 Legg Tuttle 11"




100m

Book - Bridge Creek
Young-St. Mary

1

2.

3. Stewart- Bethany
4. Romine- Davis
5. Lindsey- Purcell
6

Zimmer-Wahington

400m

Eropkin- Bethel
Fisher- Tuttle
Fernandez- Jones
Depron- Bridge Creek
Hladik- Bethel

Cline- Lindsay

owu A wDNRE

1600m

Schmidt- Washington
Ingrim- Mt. St. Mary
Wilson- Bethany
Watkins- Blanchard
Dowers- Mt. St. Mary
Tarver- Lindsay
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100m Hurdles

1. Swayze- Purcell

2. Parker- Tuttle

3. Meirs- Tuttle

4. Zimmer- Washington
5. Guevara- Jones

6. Sanders- Davis

400m Relay

1. Tuttle 51.21
2. Purcell 51.64
3. Bridge Creek 52.63
4. Blanchard 53.88
5. Davis 54.34
6. Jones 54.49

12.23
12.25
12.35
12.56
12.61
12.77

1:02.57
1:05.73
1:06.34
1:07.66
1:07.73
1:07.80

6:03.25
6:15.06
6:21.28
6:24.39
6:26.10
6:29.53

15.16
15.90
16.66
16.87
17.30
17.97

200m

1. Knox- Bethany

2. King- Bethel

3. Young-St. Mary

4. Thompson- Bethel
5. Book- Bridge Creek
6. Lee- Sulphur

800m

1. Schmidt- Washington
2. Fisher- Tuttle

3. Bird- Velma Alma

4. Packston-Tuttle

5. Watkins- Blanchard
6. Wilson- Bethany

3200m

1. Winterton- Lexington
2. Dowers- Mt. St. Mary
3. Schmeed- Lindsay

4. Buchery- Velma Alma
5. Sulcina- Newcastle

6. Bulley- Bethel

300m Hurdles

1. Swayze- Purcell

2. Parker- Tuttle

3. Guevara- Jones

4. Anderson- Tuttle

5. Smith- Tuttle

6. Sanders- Davis

800m Relay

1. Bethel 1:49.28
2. Tuttle 1:49.73
3. Purcell 1:50.82
4. Bethany 1:50.85
5. Blanchard 1:55.80
6. Jones 1:57.55

25.19
26.45
26.53
27.54
27.59
27.82

2:32.33
2:36.93
2:37.86
2:40.82
2:42.62
2:43.41

13:52.93
14:13.84
14:31.73
14:55.04
15:03.54
15:38.78

47.06
49.73
49.88
52.83
53.12
53.57



1600m Relay
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Discus

Owen- Tuttle
Wright- Velma
Mcguire- Velma
Fields- Jones
Borders- Sulphur
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Derby- Purcell

High Jump

1. Cummins- Lindsay

2. Herman- Lindsay

2. Arnold- Jones

4. Powell- Bridge Creek

5. . Parish- Jones

Pole Vault

1. Brown- Washington
2. Lance- Sulphur
3. Davis-Jones

Bethany 4:22.87
Bethel 4:25.85
Tuttle 4:27.86
Blanchard 4:38.91
Purcell 4:39.56
Velma Alma 4:50.07

115’- 4”
101’- 9”
99’-0”
96’- 5”
90’- 6”
87'-9”

51_4"

4"8”
4"6”
41_4"

8"6”
81

3200m Relay

1. Bethel 10:38.28
2. Tuttle 10:51.61
3. Purcell 10:59.05
4. Lindsay 11:29.77
5. Jones 11:49.44

6. Blanchard 11:59.91

Shot

1. Wilson- Davis

2. Jones- Davis

3. Burtee- Lindsay
4. Owen- Tuttle

5. Colvin- Bethel

6. Borders- Sulphur

Long Jump
1. Busby- Washington

2. Depor- Bridge Creek
3. Stewart- Bethany

4. Martin- Davis

5. Davis- Jones

6. Denton- Washington

35-6 %"
32-7%"
32-3”
30- 11 %"
29’- 2"
29-1%"

16'- 10 %"
16'- 10 %"
15- 8 15"
15-5 %"
15-2 %"
14°- 7"



